STARTERS & NIBBLES

Dry Roasted Peanuts (N) £2.50
Pork Scratchings £2.50
Olives £3.50
Crispy Calamari (GF) £7.25
served with harissa mayonnaise & chargrilled lime

Halloumi Fries (V) £7.45
served with chilli jam

Soup Of The Day (VE) £5.95
served with crusty bread

Pan-fried Garlic Tiger Prawns (N) £8.45
served with coriander & lemon pesto with toasted ciabatta

(GF without the bread)

Chicken Liver Pate £6.95
served with a balsamic tomato chutney & toasted ciabatta bread

(GF without the bread)

Tempura Vegetables (V) £5.95
served in a light batter with harissa mayonnaise

Selection of Breads £5.95

Served with olive oil, balsamic vinegar & mixed olives

All dishes are prepared fresh in our kitchen, so please ask your server if you have any specific
dietary requirements or would like more information on any of our dishes. Allergy Advice —
Please note that our food is prepared in an environment where nuts are present.

(N) Contains Nuts (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (DF) Dairy free




Main Menu

Beer Battered Fish & Chips £14.45
served with mushy peas & tartare sauce

Mushroom Tagliatelle (V) £12.45
mushroom, leek & spinach in a rich cheesy sauce, topped with a garlic crumb
Gammon & Eggs (GF) £11.95
served with peas & hand cut chips

Carbonara Tagliatelle £12.45
smoked bacon, mushroom & leek in an authentic Italian carbonara sauce
Grilled Chicken Burger £13.45
Grilled chicken breast served in a brioche bun with baby gem, tomato & fries
Add hand cut chips (instead of fries) £1.95
8oz Beef Burger £13.45

two 4oz beef patties, in a brioche bun with smoked bacon, cheese,
baby gem, tomato & fries

Add hand cut chips (instead of fries) £1.95
Spicy Bean Burger (VE) £11.95
served in a vegan brioche bun with vegan harissa mayo, baby gem, tomato & fries
Add hand cut chips (instead of fries) £1.95
Crispy Buttermilk Chicken Burger £13.45
Crispy buttermilk chicken served in a brioche bun with baby gem, tomato & fries
Add hand cut chips (instead of fries) £1.95
Chicken & Bacon Salad £12.45

chargrilled chicken, bacon, mixed leaf, parmesan and croutons
in a Caesar dressing

Waldorf Salad (VE) (N) £10.95
celery, white grapes, apple & walnuts on a mixed leaf salad
dressed in a seasoned mayonnaise

Cliff Meat Platter £13.95
Our meat platter includes a selection of cured meats, cheeses and pates
served with olives, sundried tomatoes, chutneys, and crusty bread.

Cliff Vegetarian Platter £12.95
Our vegetarian platter includes a selection of cheeses, mushroom pate, hummus,
vegetable crudites, olives, sundried tomatoes, chutneys, and crusty bread.

All dishes are prepared fresh in our kitchen, so please ask your server if you have any specific
dietary requirements or would like more information on any of our dishes. Allergy Advice —
Please note that our food is prepared in an environment where nuts are present.

(N) Contains Nuts (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (DF) Dairy free




Chargrill

100z Sirloin (GF) £22.95
100z Rib Eye (GF) £24.95
100z Fillet (GF) £27.95

Add Garlic Prawns for £3.50
Add Blue Cheese, Peppercorn, or Garlic Sauce £3.95
All served with hand cut chips, field mushroom & roasted beef tomato

The Cliff Grill £25.95
6 oz sirloin, 1/4 piri piri chicken, half rack of BBQ pork ribs served with
fries, roasted tomato & a field mushroom

Sandwiches

Served 12 noon — 5pm

Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade (V) £6.95
Chicken Caesar & Baby Gem Lettuce £7.95
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato £7.95
Beer Battered Fish Fingers, Tartare Sauce & Rocket £9.45
Add Fries (instead of crisps) £2.95

All sandwiches are served on white or brown bloomer bread
accompanied with salad & crisps

Panini

Served 12 noon — 5pm

Crispy Chicken, BBQ Sauce and Cheese £10.95
Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto (V) (N) £8.95
Spicy Bean Burger, Spring Onions & Chilli Jam (VE) £10.45
Brie, Bacon & Cranberry Sauce £10.95

All accompanied with fries & salad garnish

All dishes are prepared fresh in our kitchen, so please ask your server if you have any specific
dietary requirements or would like more information on any of our dishes. Allergy Advice —
Please note that our food is prepared in an environment where nuts are present.
(N) Contains Nuts (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (DF) Dairy free




Jacket Potatoes
Served 12 noon — 5pm

Cheese & Baked Beans (V) (GF) £7.95
Tuna & Red Onion (GF) £8.45

All accompanied with mixed leaf salad

Children
2 COUI"SGS fOF £7.95 (main & dessert)

Homemade Chicken Burger
Homemade Beer Battered Fish Fingers
40z Burger

Sausage & Chips (GF Available)

All the above are served with a complimentary side either fries or vegetables and peas
or beans

Carbonara Tagliatelle

Mushroom Tagliatelle (V)

Desserts

Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream

Selection of Ice Creams

Sides

French Fries (VE) (GF) £3.50 Sweet Potato Fries £4.00
Seasonal Vegetables (V) (GF) £3.50 Mixed Leaf Salad (VE) £3.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings (V) £3.50 Hand Cut Chips (VE) £3.50
Garlic Bread £4.50 Red Cabbage Coleslaw (V) £3.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese £5.00

All dishes are prepared fresh in our kitchen, so please ask your server if you have any specific
dietary requirements or would like more information on any of our dishes. Allergy Advice —
Please note that our food is prepared in an environment where nuts are present.

(N) Contains Nuts (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (DF) Dairy free




Desserts

Chocolate Brownie Sundae
Brownie pieces, vanilla ice cream, caramel & chocolate sauce
topped with whipped cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)
served with vanilla ice cream & caramel sauce

Biscoff Cheesecake
served with caramel sauce & vanilla ice cream

Salted Caramel Chocolate Brownie (V)
served with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

Chocolate & Orange Torte (GF) (VE)
served with orange sorbet

Cheese & Biscuits (V)

£8.25

£7.95

£7.95

£7.45

£7.45

£8.95

a selection of 3 cheeses, house chutney, apple, celery, grapes & biscuits

Selection Of Sorbet (VE) (GF) & ice creams (per scoop)

Hot Beverages (decaf available on request)

Americano

Single/Double Espresso

Flat White

Latte/Cappuccino

Liqueur Coffee

English Breakfast Tea

Selection of teas — Ask your server for varieties

Hot Chocolate

£2.00

£3.00
£2.00/3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£6.00
£3.00

£3.50

Homemade Cake & Cream Tea (served with a pot of tea or coffee)

Homemade fruit, cheese or plain scones with jam, clotted cream and butter

1 Scone
2 Scones

Cake of the day (ask your server for variety)

£4.95
£6.95
£6.00

All dishes are prepared fresh in our kitchen, so please ask your server if you have any specific
dietary requirements or would like more information on any of our dishes. Allergy Advice —
Please note that our food is prepared in an environment where nuts are present.

(N) Contains Nuts (GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan (DF) Dairy free




Cocktails

Pornstar Martini £9.45
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, Passoa & pineapple juice
served with a shot of prosecco.

Cosmopolitan £8.25
Sweet & sour mix of vodka, orange, lime & cranberry juice.

Espresso Martini £9.45
An indulgent mix of coffee liquor, vodka & espresso.

Mojito £8.95
Rum, fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup topped with soda water.
Strawberry option available.

Amaretto/Whiskey Sour £8.00/£8.50
Your choice of amaretto or whiskey, sugar syrup & egg white.

Pifia Colada £8.50
Blended mix of white rum, cream of coconut and pineapple juice.

Flat White Martini £8.50
A creamy mix of Baileys, vodka, espresso & sugar syrup.

Sex On The Beach £8.25
Vodka, peach liquor, orange & cranberry juice.

Long Island Iced Tea £9.25
Rum, gin, tequila, vodka, triple sec mixed with lemon juice & Coke.

Callipo Twist £8.00
Refreshing mix of spiced rum, orange, lemon & caramel.

Raspberry Collins £8.25
Raspberry vodka, sugar syrup, lemon juice & soda water.

Daiquiri £9.25
Choose from either pineapple or strawberry, spiced rum, lime juice & sugar syrup.
Blended version available.

Virgin Cocktails

Virgin Mojito £4.95
Fresh mint, lime, sugar syrup topped with soda.
Strawberry option available.

Virgin Pina Colada £4.95
Frozen pineapple, cream of coconut, lime & pineapple juice.

Virgin Twist £4.95
Orange juice with caramel syrup & lemon juice.




Cocktail Pitchers

Cocktail Trees

Pornstar Tree — vodka, vanilla, passionfruit syrup

served with a bottle of prosecco

Espresso Martini — coffee liquor, vodka & espresso

Cosmopolitan Tree - vodka, orange, lime & cranberry juice

Gin

Friday Chin Gin £6.00
Plymouth £4.50
Bloom £4.00

Star Bombay £4.50
Bathtub £4.60
Silent Pool £4.75
Tanqueray 10 £4.95
Gordons £3.50
Adnams Copper House £4.00
Whitley Neill Palma Violet £3.75
London Dry £6.00

Old Tom £6.00
Vodka

Absolut Watermelon £3.25
Grey Goose £4.25
Smirnoff £3.50

Smirnoff Mango & Passionfruit £3.00

Rum

Mount Gay Eclipse £4.20
Malibu £3.50
Bacardi £3.75
Kraken £4.00

Havana Club Gold £4.00

£15.95
Choose from Sex On The Beach, Raspberry Collins, Callipo Twist or Cosmopolitan

£110.00

£105.00

£100.00
Warner’s Rhubarb £4.10
Hendricks £4.25
Gin Mare £4.65
Beefeater Blood Orange £3.95
Bombay Sapphire £3.50
Monkey 47 £5.00
Gordons Pink £4.00
Tanqueray £3.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry £3.75
Whitley Neill Rhubarb £3.75
Coastal £6.00
Strawberry & Black Pepper £6.00
Absolut Lemon £3.25
Ciroc Red Berry £4.00
Smirnoff Vanilla £3.50
Smirnoff Raspberry £3.30
Havana Club £4.10
Captain Morgan Spiced £3.75
Captain Morgan Dark £3.50
Redleg Spiced £3.25




Whiskey

Drambuie

Jack Daniels Honey
Famous Grouse
Bulleit Bourbon
Haig Club
Highland Park

Cognac

Courvoisier
Courvoisier VSOP

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.25
£4.85
£8.00

£4.00
£4.50

Other Spirits & Liqueurs

Don Angel
Tequila Rose
Pernod
Campari
Aperol

Tia Maria
Frangelico
Chambord
Limoncello
Archers
Cinzano

Soft Drinks

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
Still Water 330ml

Coke

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Cranberry Juice

Fruit Shoot Orange

Tonics & Mixers

London Essence Co Indian
Fevertree Aromatic
Ginger Beer

Fevertree Ginger Ale

£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£3.75
£3.50

£2.85
£2.85
£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.75

£2.75
£2.75
£3.25
£2.50

Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Bulleit Rye

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Remy Martin VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Jose Cuervo
Sambuca
Pimm'’s
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Cointreau
Baileys
Passoa
Disaronno
Port

Martini Dry/Martini Rosso

J20 Apple & Raspberry
Appletiser

Sparkling Water 330ml
Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Tomato Juice

Fruit Shoot Blackcurrant

London Essence Co Light
Fevertree Ginger Ale
Fevertree Mediterranean

£3.75
£3.50
£3.50
£6.50
£4.25
£9.00

£5.25
£14.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£4.00
£3.75
£4.00
£3.00
£4.00
£3.95
£3.50

£2.85
£3.25
£1.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.75

£2.75
£2.50
£2.75

Elderflower & Blood Orange £2.75




Draught Beers
Woodforde's Wherry — 3.8%
Reedlighter Pale Ale— 4%

Birra Moretti — 5%

Inch’s — 4.5%

Heineken — 4.2%

Heineken Zero — 0.05%
Guinness — 4.5%

Old Mout Berries & Cherries- 4%
Amstel — 4.2%

Half Pint

£2.20
£2.20
£2.75
£2.25
£2.50
£2.00
£2.75
£2.50
£2.40

Bottles - (330ml unless stated otherwise)

Corona - 4.5%
Peroni - 4.5%

Old Mout Cider - 500ml - 4% (ask your server for flavours)

Old Mout Non-Alcoholic - 500ml
Red Stripe — 4.7%

Sagres — 5.1%

Tiger - 5%

Brewdog Vagabond (GF) — 4.5%

Pint
£4.40
£4.40
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.00
£4.80

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.75
£4.00
£5.00
£4.25
£4.75




